
 

Stand: März 2024 

 

 

 

Blockplanung 

Technik 
Studienjahrgang 2025 

 

1. Semester 
Praxis   01.10.2025 – 30.11.2025   KW 40 – 48  9 Wochen 
Theorie   01.12.2025 – 08.03.2026   KW 49 – 10  14 Wochen * 
Praxis   09.03.2026 – 05.04.2026   KW 11 – 14   4 Wochen 
 
2. Semester 
Theorie   06.04.2026 – 05.07.2026   KW 15 – 27  13 Wochen 
Praxis   06.07.2026 – 06.09.2026   KW 28 – 36  9 Wochen 
 
3. Semester 
Theorie   07.09.2026 – 29.11.2026   KW 37 – 48  12 Wochen 
Praxis   30.11.2026 – 10.01.2027   KW 49 – 01  6 Wochen 
 
4. Semester 
Theorie   11.01.2027 – 04.04.2027   KW 02 – 13  12 Wochen 
Praxis   05.04.2027 – 03.10.2027   KW 14 – 39   26 Wochen 
 
5. Semester 
Theorie   04.10.2027 – 26.12.2027   KW 40 – 51  12 Wochen  
Praxis   27.12.2027 – 26.03.2028   KW 52 – 12  13 Wochen 
 
6. Semester 
Theorie   27.03.2028 – 18.06.2028   KW 13 – 24  12 Wochen 
Praxis   19.06.2028 – 30.09.2028   KW 25 – 39  15 Wochen 
 
       

 

 

* Weihnachtsferien: Die KW 52 und KW 01 sind Praxisphasen 

Änderungen vorbehalten 

 

 

 


